
BIHAR ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY, PATNA 

Exam ld:- 220107 

Day & Date 
Monday, 8 May 2023 

Wednesday, 10 May 2023 

Friday, 12 May 2023 

Revised Programme for B.Tech 7" Semester Examination 2022 
Time of Examination: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Paper Code 
101701 

102701 

103701 

104701 

100708 

107701 

110704 

110706 

101703 

101704 

101707 

101710 

101712 

101713 

101715 

101718 

102702 

103703 

100704 

104702 

105701 

105703 
105705 

105707 

106704 

110703 

107702 

110707 

110709 

101720 

101721 

101722 

101730 

101731 

101732 

102703 

102705 

103712 

103708 

103714 

104703 

105713 

105714 

105716 

105718 

106715 

107703 

110715 

110719 

110723 

110727 

110729 

Paper 
Professional Practice, Law & Ethics 
Internal Combustion Engines 
Power System Protection 
Business Analytics 
Biology for Engineers 
Chemical Reaction Engineering 
Industrial Electrical Systems 
Power System Il 
Pavement Designs 
Building Construction Practice 
Surface Hydrology 
Concrete Technology 
Soil Mechanics-Il 

Environment Impact Assessment and Life Cycle Analysis 
Groundwater 

Geography Information System & Science 
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 
Digital Signal Processing 
Electromagnetic Waves 
Cost Management of Engineering Projects 
Data Science 

Advanced Computer Architecture 
Internet of Things 
E- Commerce and ERP 
Mobile and Wireless Computing 
High Voltage Engineering 
Theory of Leather Supplements & Synthetics 

Digital Control (5] 
Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles 
Public Transportation Systems 
Trafic Engineering and Management 
Foundation Engineering 
Open Channel Flow 
Environmental Laws and Policy 
Construction Project Planning & Systems 
Computer Aided Design 
Automobile Engineering 
Power Plant Engineering 
Electronic Devices 

Automobile Engineering 
Wireless Communication 

Cyber Security 
Virtual Reality 
Simulation and Modelling 
Human Computer Interaction 
E-Commerce and ERP 

Patna, Date:- 05.05.2023 

Leather Product Technology -l 
Computer Networks 
Internet of Things 
Basic of Robotics(5) 
Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 
Artificial Neural Networks 

PT.o 



Monday, 15 May 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May 2023 

Friday, 19 May 2023 

110725 

100713 

100714 

102706 

100716 

103715 

100710 

104705 

104706 

100715 

110728 

107708 

104708 

104709 
104710 

104711 

011724 

021720 

021722 

031712 

Cloud Computing 
Soft Skills and Interpersonal Communication 

Memo No.:- BEU /Exam/2023/. 2. 

Human Resource Development and Organizational Behavior 
Operations Research 
Data Structure & Algorithms 
Electrical Materials 

Antennas and Wave Propagation 
Optical Fiber Communications 
Micro-and Nano Electronics 
Cyber Law & Ethics 
Electrical Safety 
Organic Chemistry 
High Speed Electronics 
Digital System Design 
VLSI Technology 

Information and Coding Theory 
Transportation Engineering-l 
Refrigeration and Air Communication 
Internal Combustion Engine and Gas Turbine 
Linear Control Theory 

Note: Sessiona/PracticalVViva-Voce Exam will be held from 19-05-2023 to 24-05-2023 and LA & External 
Marks should be uploaded during the same period. 

Important Note 

Submit the hard copy of Sessiona/Practical/Viva-Voce marks within 72 hours after completion of the 
examination. 

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor 

Examination Controller 

Bihar Engineering University 
Patna 

Sd/ 

Patna, Dated 0slosl2023 

Copy forwarded to (i)) Secretary, Department of Scicnce & Technology, Govt. of Bihar (ii) Director, Department of Scicnce & 

Technology, Govt. of Bihar. (ii) The Principal/Director of Concerned College (iv) All District Magistrates (v) All 

Superintendents of Police for information and necessary action. 

Examination Controller 

Bihar Engineering University 
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