## BIHAR ENGINEERING UNIVERSITY, PATNA

## Revised Programme for B.Tech 7<sup>th</sup> Semester Examination 2022 Time of Examination: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Exam Id:- 220107

Patna, Date: - 05.05.2023

Day & Date	Paper Code	Paper
Monday, 8 May 2023	101701	Professional Practice, Law & Ethics
	102701	Internal Combustion Engines
	103701	Power System Protection
	104701	Business Analytics
	100708	Biology for Engineers
	107701	Chemical Reaction Engineering
	110704	Industrial Electrical Systems
	110706	Power System II
Wednesday, 10 May 2023	101703	Pavement Designs
	101704	Building Construction Practice
	101707	Surface Hydrology
	101710	Concrete Technology
	101712	Soil Mechanics-II
	101713	Environment Impact Assessment and Life Cycle Analysis
	101715	Groundwater Groundwater
	101718	Geography Information System & Science
	102702	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
	103703	Digital Signal Processing
	100704	Electromagnetic Waves
	104702	Cost Management of Engineering Projects
	105701	Data Science
	105703	Advanced Computer Architecture
	105705	Internet of Things
	105707	E- Commerce and ERP
	106704	Mobile and Wireless Computing
	110703	High Voltage Engineering
	107702	Theory of Leather Supplements & Synthetics
	110707	Digital Control [5]
	110709	Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles
Friday, 12 May 2023	101720	Public Transportation Systems
	101721	Traffic Engineering and Management
	101722	Foundation Engineering
	101730	Open Channel Flow
	101731	Environmental Laws and Policy
	101732	Construction Project Planning & Systems
	102703	Computer Aided Design
	102705	Automobile Engineering
	103712	Power Plant Engineering
	103708	Electronic Devices
	103714	Automobile Engineering
	104703	Wireless Communication
	105713	Cyber Security
	105714	Virtual Reality
	105716	Simulation and Modelling
	105718	Human Computer Interaction
	106715	E-Commerce and ERP
	107703	Leather Product Technology -II
	110715	Computer Networks
	110719	Internet of Things
	110723	Basic of Robotics(5)
	110727	Object Oriented Programming Using C++
	110727	Artificial Neural Networks
	110/23	Artificial Neural Networks

	110725	Cloud Computing
Monday, 15 May 2023	100713	Soft Skills and Interpersonal Communication
	100714	Human Resource Development and Organizational Behavior
	102706	Operations Research
	100716	Data Structure & Algorithms
	103715	Electrical Materials
	100710	Antennas and Wave Propagation
	104705	Optical Fiber Communications
	104706	Micro-and Nano Electronics
	100715	Cyber Law & Ethics
	110728	Electrical Safety
	107708	Organic Chemistry
Wednesday, 17 May 2023	104708	High Speed Electronics
	104709	Digital System Design
	104710	VLSI Technology
	104711	Information and Coding Theory
Friday, 19 May 2023	011724	Transportation Engineering-II
	021720	Refrigeration and Air Communication
	021722	Internal Combustion Engine and Gas Turbine
	031712	Linear Control Theory

Note: Sessional/Practical/Viva-Voce Exam will be held from 19-05-2023 to 24-05-2023 and IA & External Marks should be uploaded during the same period.

## **Important Note**

• Submit the hard copy of Sessional/Practical/Viva-Voce marks within 72 hours after completion of the examination.

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

Sd/

Examination Controller Bihar Engineering University Patna

Memo No.:- BEU /Exam/2023/...29...

Patna, Dated .05/05/2023

Copy forwarded to (i) Secretary, Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of Bihar (ii) Director, Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of Bihar. (iii) The Principal/Director of Concerned College (iv) All District Magistrates (v) All Superintendents of Police for information and necessary action.

Examination Controller
Bihar Engineering University